

SAMPLE (G-TYPE)



海外旅行保険被保険者証 OVERSEAS TRAVEL INSURANCE (OPEN POLICY) : INSURED CARD

保険契約者 CONTRACTOR

〒 153-8503
住所 東京都目黒区駒場 4-5-29
ADDRESS
氏名 公益財団法人日本国際教育支援協会
NAME 理事長 井上 正幸 (金沢大学) 様

海外旅行保険普通保険約款および特約その他この被保険者証に記載したところに従い、下記のとおり海外旅行保険契約を締結し、加入の発元として被保険者証を発行します。

被保険者証番号 INSURED'S NO.

弊社連絡先 海外旅行保険あんしんガイドブックをご参照ください。
営業店 (1304) OFFICE 公務2 公務室 03-3515-4133
代理店/仲立人 イーコールス (0925) AGENT/BROKER 03-5614-0506
契約者 (19400) CODE OF CONTRACTOR 学研発行 海外留学保険

弊社は、地球環境保護のために紙資源の使用量削減に取り組んでいます。Web約款をご選択されたお客様は、弊社ホームページ(http://www.tokiomarine-nichido.co.jp)で「海外旅行保険普通保険約款および特約」をご覧ください。

Tokio Marine & Nichido Fire Insurance Co., Ltd.
東京海上日動火災保険株式会社
北沢利雄 (Yasumi Kitazawa, President)

電話番号 TEL 03-5454-5275

FAX番号

ご契約日 DATE 平成29年 8月 8日

作成日 DATE SIGNED IN 平成29年 8月 8日

Table with contract details: CONTRACT, DESTINATION (アジア ASIA), PERIOD OF INSURANCE (2017/8/20 - 2017/9/3 15D), PURPOSE (留学 STUDY ABROAD), TOTAL PREMIUM (¥7,510), etc.

Table with specification details: SPECIFICATION NO. (00001), SPECIFICATION PREMIUM (¥7,510), OTHER DECLARATIONS (無)

Table with insured details: INSURED, NAME (Mr. [redacted]), AGE, DATE OF BIRTH, SEX (Male), etc.

Table with coverage details: COVERAGE / LIMIT OF INDEMNITY, INJ. DEATH (¥20,000,000), MED. & RES. EXP. (無制限 UNLIMITED), etc.

Table with alteration details: REASON OF CONTRACT, REASON OF SPECIFICATION

★が付された事項は、内容の変更が生じた際に、遅滞なく弊社にご連絡をいただく必要がある事項 (通知事項) です。ご連絡がない場合は、お支払いする保険金が削減されることがありますのでご注意ください。

●被保険者証に社長職印のないもの、または印字表示が変更されているものは無効です。また、本紙記載事項が事実と反した場合は保険契約は効力を失うことがあります。PHCS MultiPlan logos.

●Tokio Marine & Nichido Fire Insurance Co., Ltd. (hereinafter called this Company) hereby provides an Overseas Travel Insurance Contract subject to the Overseas Travel Insurance General Conditions and any other provisions attached hereto or endorsed or otherwise expressed hereon. In witness whereof, I, Managing Director of this Company, have signed this Insured card for and on behalf of this Company.

マルチプラン加入の医療保険のサービスも享受するために本マークを捺印しております。

R/R R/R R/R1 JV566652